K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL ,SULLIA

DEPT. OF DERMATOLOGY ,VENEREOLOGY&LEPROLOGY.

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2016.

TIME :2.00PM TO 4.00 PM .

PG MODERATOR
STUDENT
DATE DAY PRESENTATION TOPIC

SL.NO

1 2/9/2016 Friday Journal Club Recent Advances Dr.Manoj Dr. Badrinath

2 6/9/2016 Tuesday Clinical Seminar Granuloma Annulare Dr.Mariam | Dr.

Sandeep.K.Alva

= 9/9/2016 Friday Subject Seminar Stains in Dermatology Dr.Soumya | Dr.Nagaraj

4 12/9/2016 | Monday Journal Club STD Dr.Karthik | Dr. B.Gangadhar

5 15/9/2016 | Thursday Subject Seminar Eosinophilic Dermatotis Dr.Minu Dr.Manjunath

6 17/9/2016 | Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr.Mariam | Dr.Belliappa

i 19/9/2016 | Monday Subject Seminar Immunology in relationto | Dr.Sidhant | Dr. Badrinath
skin.

8. 22/9/2016 | Thursday Clinical Seminar Pustular Psoriasis Dr.Karthik | Dr.Prafulla

=) 26/9/2016 | Monday Journal Club Dermatology Dr.Minu Dr.Nagaraj

10 29/9/2016 | Thursday Subject Seminar Cutaneous Manifestation of | Dr.Manoj Dr.Manjunath

connective Tissue
Disorders.




